

Lac Saint Clair Little League

Baseball and Softball

www.lacsaintclair.org

Dear Business owner or Manager,

Lac Saint Clair Little League is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization comprised of dedicated volunteers who take pride in our community. Our Little League is home to over 600 baseball and softball players each season! Your sponsorship would go towards a large group of dedicated baseball and softball players. Getting the sponsorship support from businesses in our community helps ensure that the little league is able to secure fields, equipment, uniforms and much more for the children.

You will find the current sponsorship levels for Lac Saint Clair Little League below. Each is unique in the opportunities you may get with each sponsorship. Lac Saint Clair Little League is proud to have the newly constructed Saint Gertrude Fields as our home and we take pride in the upkeep of our fields. We draw large crowds for games and the Gold Level Sponsorship will ensure you have a large spot on our fence at Saint Gertrude of your business logo!

For any further questions please contact Lac Saint Clair Little League Sponsorship Directors, Patty Kirk, <u>pc5carter@gmail.com</u> or Trisha Dinverno, <u>Dinverno.Trisha@yahoo.com</u>.

Thank you, Lac Saint Clair Little League Board

Lac Saint Clair Little League Sponsorship Levels		
GOLD	\$500	 Company logo banner displayed on fence at Saint. Gertrude fields. Company name on back of 1 team jersey. Company logo displayed on our website and Facebook page. Team sponsorship plaque
SILVER	\$300	 Company name on back of 1 team jersey. Company logo displayed on our website and Facebook page. Team sponsorship plaque.
BRONZE	\$150	 Company name on the back of 1 team jersey. Team sponsorship plaque.
Company Name:		
Company Address:	City:	State:
Contact Person: Contact Phone #: ()		

Contact Email: ______ Sponsorship Total \$: _____

^{**}Please make checks payable to Lac Saint Clair Little League. If you would like to mail your payment, mail all payments to PO Box 806295 Saint Clair Shores, Michigan 48080. Once the form is received, we will send you a receipt with our Tax ID number for your records. Sponsorships are accepted on a first come, first serve basis. Bounced Check Policy: \$25.00 charge for a bounced check. If bounced, funds must be paid in cash. **